FIJUL	96496
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	500253556995
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/12/1301027024 **87.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) sertified Copies Certificates of Status	TALLAHASSE
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PH 4: 26 EFLQRIDA
Office Use Only	

01	_
Ţ	\mathcal{O}
N3-63077	-

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: <u>CAMERON Home MAIN TCHANCE</u> INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

STO.00 Filing Fee

1337

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Longson STI

\$78.75

3 \$78.75	\$87. 50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
	& Certificate of	
	Status	
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		

FROM: WILLIAM	J	CAMERON	
		Name (Printed or typed)	

Address

PORT CHARLOTTE, FLA. 33953 City, State & Zip

941-235-0597 Daytime Telephone number

Team Jesus 2000 @ Bell south : MET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

3

he name of the corpor	me ation shall be: <u>CAMERON</u>	Home MainT	enance	Inci
RTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing addre	ess, if different is:
1337 Long	son st	133	ST Lor	ngson st.
	2LOTTE			RLOTTE
	<u>153</u>		FLa: 33957	
RTICLE III PUI	RPOSE			
he purpose for which	the corporation is organized is:	To mai	nTain	Personal
PROPER	Ty For OTH	eks.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
RTICLE IV SH	ARES			
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN	f stock is: 0 TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI WILLIAM T. Cam	RECTORS		ene Cameron
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit	rtal officers AND/OR DI William J. Can le: <u>PResiden</u> T	IRECTORS	: Secr	e tary
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN	It stock is: 0 TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI WILLIAM J. Can le: <u>PResiden</u> <u>1337</u> Longbon	IRECTORS Lefon Name and Title	<u>: secr</u> 1337	congson ST
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit	rtal officers AND/OR DI William J. Can le: <u>PResiden</u> T	IRECTORS Lefon Name and Title	<u>: secr</u> 1337	e tary
ne number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit	It stock is: 0 TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI WILLIAM J. Can le: <u>PResiden</u> <u>1337</u> Longbon	IRECTORS A Name and Title	: <u>secr</u> 1337 Port	congson ST
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	It stock is: 0 ITTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI WILLIAM J. Can Ie: <u>PRESIDENT</u> <u>1337</u> Longbon <u>fort</u> CHARLOTT	IRECTORS Lefon Name and Title Si Address:	<u>: Secr</u> <u>1337</u> <u>Port</u> 3345	Congson ST CHARLOTTE A
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	It stock is: 0 ITTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI WILLIAM J. Cam le: <u>PRESIDENT</u> <u>1337</u> Longbon <u>fort</u> CHarlott FLa, 33453	IRECTORS Image: Address: Simple Address: C Name and Title	<u>: Secr</u> <u>1337</u> <u>Port</u> 3345	Congson ST CHARLOTTE A
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Title	it stock is: 0 TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI WILLIAM T. Cam le: <u>PRESIDENT</u> <u>1337</u> Longbon <u>e</u> <u>fort</u> CHarlott <u>FLa</u> , <u>33453</u> e:	IRECTORS Image: Address: Simple Address: C Name and Title	<u>: Secr</u> <u>1337</u> <u>Port</u> 3345	eTary Lougson ST CHarlotte A 3
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Title	it stock is: 0 TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI WILLIAM T. Cam le: <u>PRESIDENT</u> <u>1337</u> Longbon <u>e</u> <u>fort</u> CHarlott <u>FLa</u> , <u>33453</u> e:	IRECTORS Image: Address: Simple Address: C Name and Title	<u>: Secr</u> <u>1337</u> <u>Port</u> 3345	Congson ST CHARLOTTE A
he number of shares o RTTCLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	it stock is: 0 TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI WILLIAM T. Cam le: <u>PRESIDENT</u> <u>1337</u> Longbon <u>e</u> <u>fort</u> CHarlott <u>FLa</u> , <u>33453</u> e:	IRECTORS Image: Address SI Address: Image: Address	: <u>Secr</u> <u>1337</u> <u>PORT</u> 3345	CHARLOTTE A
he number of shares o RTTCLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	e:	IRECTORS Image: Address: SI Address: Image: Address: Address: Image: Address: Address: Address: Image: Address: Addresstor	: <u>Secr</u> <u>1337</u> <u>PORT</u> 3345	CHARLOTTE A CHARLOTTE A 3 This is LEC DE ATT C
Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	e:	IRECTORS Image: Address SI Address: Image: Address	: <u>Secr</u> <u>1337</u> <u>PORT</u> 3345	CHARLOTTE A CHARLOTTE A 3 THUS IS ECCEPTION SSEE

	•		
1 .			
Name and Title:	·	Name and Title	:
Address		Address:	<u> </u>
		-	

ARTICLE VI **REGISTERED AGENT**

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	WILLIAM J. Cameron
Address:	1337 Longson ST
	Pont CHARLOTTE, FLA 33953

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

.

Address:

WILLIAM J. CAMERON				
1337	Long son	ST.		
PORT	CHAR LOTTE	ELa.	33953	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Canceran Required Signature/Registered Agent lien \mathcal{T}_{i}

11/2/13 Date

(conti.)

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

William J. Cameron Required Signature/Incorporator

(1/2/13 Date

